Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18|Female 35| Female $50K- Celliege) Did not
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1834 | 35.58 | 55+ 24 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS |Associat | Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other o
e degree
Sample size 2005 356 423 741 485 931 1051 639 640 725 281 302 348 335 338 378 926 533 381 783 607 615 815 790 31 278
Q1. [Canada] Overall, would you say you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the following countries?
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- Celllg) Did not
i % J + < = f . .
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 3 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K+ [ <=HS |[Associat| Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other o
e degree
Very favorable 40% 40% 41%|  38%| 44%| 40% 40%| 43%| 36%| 41%| 45%| 39%| 37% 40% 34% 44%|  38% 40% 47%|  33% 38%| 51%| 19%| 65%| 30%| 33%
Mostly favorable 37% 41% 37%| 37%| 35%| 39% 36%| 38%| 39%| 35%| 39%| 39%| 38% 37% 38% 33%|  37% 36% 39%|  36% 40%|  35%|  45%| 28%| 42%| 42%
Mostly unfavorable 10% 8% 11%|  11% o%|  12% 8% 9%| 10%| 11%[ 10%| 12%| 15% 8% 8% 8% 9% 13% 6%|  11% 11% 7%|  19% 2%|  19% 8%
Very unfavorable 4% 3% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 2% 5% 6% 1% 5% 6% 2% 5% 5% 5% 4% 3% 6% 4% 2% 8% 1% 4% 1%
Don’t know/Can’t say 9% 8% 5%|  11% 7% 4% 12% 9%|  10% 7% 4% 5% 4% 13% 14% 10%]  11% 6% 5%|  13% 7% 4% 9% 4% 5%|  16%
Net: favorable 77% 80% 78%|  74%|  79%| 79% 76%| 81%| 75%| 76%| 85%| 78%| 75% 7% 72% 1% 75% 77% 86%|  70% 78%|  86%| 64%| 93%| 72%| 75%
Net: unfavorable 14% 11% 17%] 14%| 14%]  17% 12%] 11%]  15%| 17%[ 11%| 17%[ 21% 10% 13% 13%|  14% 17% 10%]  17% 15%|  10%] 27% 3%|  23% 9%
Q1. [China] Overall, would you say you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the following countries?
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- Celllgr) Did not
i % J + = f . .
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 1834 | 3554 55+ 24 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ [ <=HS [Associat| Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree
Very favorable 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 6% 3% 9% 3% 1% 15% 3% 1% 3% 4% 1% 3% 4% 8% 3% 4% 7% 5% 3% 10% 5%
Mostly favorable 19% 27% 16% 18% 18% 19% 19% 28% 18% 12% 29% 20% 10% 27% 16% 14% 18% 17% 26% 14% 18% 26% 16% 24% 17% 16%
Mostly unfavorable 30% 25% 35% 29% 33% 30% 30% 30% 32% 29% 31% 32% 29% 29% 31% 30% 25% 37% 35% 26% 32% 34% 25% 36% 43% 31%
Very unfavorable 31% 34% 33% 31% 28% 36% 27% 16% 30% 45% 20% 34% 50% 14% 25% 40% 33% 34% 22% 36% 31% 24% 46% 23% 15% 17%
Don’t know/Can’t say 15% 12% 14% 17% 17% 8% 22% 17% 17% 13% 4% 11% 9% 27% 23% 16% 21% 9% 9% 22% 15% 8% 9% 13% 15% 31%
Net: favorable 23% 30% 19% 24% 23% 25% 21% 37% 22% 13% 45% 23% 12% 30% 20% 14% 21% 20% 34% 17% 22% 33% 21% 27% 27% 21%
Net: unfavorable 61% 58% 67% 59% 60% 66% 57% 46% 61% 74% 51% 66% 79% 43% 57% 70% 58% 71% 57% 62% 63% 59% 70% 59% 58% 48%
Q1. [Mexico] Overall, would you say you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the following countries?
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18|Female 35| Female $50K- il Did not
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 1834 | 35-54 554 2 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ [ <=HS [Associat| Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other o
e degree
Very favorable 15% 9% 12% 15% 20% 17% 12% 16% 15% 13% 19% 19% 13% 13% 12% 12% 14% 16% 16% 12% 15% 17% 8% 23% 21% 12%
Mostly favorable 39% 46% 36% 38% 41% 37% 41% 46% 38% 35% 45% 35% 32% 46% 40% 38% 40% 36% 46% 29% 43% 49% 25% 55% 44% 37%
Mostly unfavorable 23% 24% 28% 23% 18% 29% 18% 20% 21% 27% 27% 28% 31% 16% 15% 24% 21% 26% 24% 26% 22% 21% 38% 10% 21% 19%
Very unfavorable 11% 9% 13% 11% 9% 10% 11% 4% 12% 16% 2% 10% 17% 5% 13% 15% 12% 13% 4% 16% 9% 6% 19% 3% 7% 9%
Don’t know/Can’t say 12% 12% 11% 14% 11% 7% 17% 14% 15% 9% 7% 8% 6% 20% 21% 11% 14% 9% 9% 18% 11% 7% 10% 9% 8% 23%
Net: favorable 54% 54% 48% 53% 61% 54% 53% 62% 53% 48% 64% 54% 46% 59% 52% 50% 53% 52% 62% 41% 58% 66% 33% 78% 64% 50%
Net: unfavorable 34% 33% 41% 34% 27% 39% 29% 24% 32% 43% 29% 38% 48% 21% 27% 39% 32% 40% 28% 41% 31% 27% 57% 13% 27% 28%




Q1. [United Kingdom] Overall, would you say you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the following countries?

Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- CRlllE) Did not
i - -! + < + | <=l i iv+ i
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 3 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K HS | Associat | Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree
Very favorable 28% 34% 29% 26% 28% 31% 26% 27% 26% 32% 33% 29% 31% 22% 23% 33% 26% 29% 36% 23% 27% 36% 19% 42% 22% 22%
Mostly favorable 44% 43% 46% 43% 44% 45% 43% 46% 43% 43% 47% 46% 44% 46% 40% 42% 44% 43% 46% 40% 46% 47% 46% 42% 39% 44%
Mostly unfavorable 10% 9% 9% 10% 10% 12% 7% 10% 9% 9% 11% 13% 13% 10% 5% 6% 7% 14% 8% 10% 10% 9% 16% 4% 21% 6%
Very unfavorable 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 3% 1% 5% 4% 2% 4% 3% 9% 5%
Don’t know/Can’t say 14% 10% 14%|  17%[  14% 8% 21%|  13%| 18%[ 13% 6% 8%| 10% 19% 27% 17%|  19% 9% 10%]  22% 14% 6%|  15%| 10% 9%|  24%
Net: favorable 72% 77% 75%|  69%| 72%| 77% 69%| 73%| 69%| 74%| 79%| 76%| 75% 68% 63% 74%|  70% 73% 81%| 64% 73%|  83%| 65%| 84%| 62%| 65%
Net: unfavorable 13% 13% 12%] 13%]  14%| 16% 11%|  14%]  13%| 12%] 15%| 17%[ 16% 13% 10% 9%|  11% 18% 9%| 15% 14%| 11%]  20% 7%|  29%| 11%
Q1. [India] Overall, would you say you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the following countries?
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- Celllg) Did not
i - -! + <! + | <= i iv+ i
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 3 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K: HS | Associat | Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree
Very favorable 7% 8% 5% 8% 7% 9% 5% 10% 8% 4% 16% 8% 5% 5% 8% 3% 7% 7% 10% 6% 5% 10% 7% 8% 4% 6%
Mostly favorable 37% 45% 38% 33% 35% 40% 34% 38% 34% 39% 41% 38% 40% 34% 30% 38% 34% 37% 43% 28% 40% 45% 33% 43% 43% 34%
Mostly unfavorable 21% 18% 22% 21% 24% 25% 18% 21% 19% 22% 24% 24% 27% 20% 15% 18% 17% 26% 24% 22% 20% 21% 25% 20% 21% 15%
Very unfavorable 9% 8% 7% 8% 12% 9% 9% 6% 12% 8% 7% 13% 8% 6% 11% 8% 9% 10% 7% 10% 8% 8% 13% 5% 11% 9%
Don’t know/Can’t say 26% 21% 28% 30% 23% 17% 35% 25% 27% 27% 12% 18% 20% 35% 36% 33% 33% 19% 16% 34% 27% 15% 23% 24% 21% 37%
Net: favorable 44% 53% 43% 42% 42% 49% 39% 48% 41% 43% 57% 46% 45% 39% 38% 41% 41% 44% 53% 34% 45% 55% 40% 50% 47% 40%
Net: unfavorable 30% 26% 29% 28% 35% 34% 26% 28% 31% 30% 31% 36% 35% 26% 27% 26% 26% 36% 31% 31% 28% 29% 37% 26% 33% 23%
Q2. [Canada] From an overall point of view, how do you think the American government should approach each of the following countries:
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- Celllgr) Did not
i - -! + & + | <= i iv+ i
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 2 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K HS | Associat | Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree
As an enemy 3% 2% 1% 2% 7% 6% 1% 7% 2% 0% 15% 3% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 3% 8% 1% 1% 7% 6% 1%
hed EZ:‘I’:I':L'SZ‘*“ to 3% 3% as6|  a%|  2%| 5% 206 4| 3| 3%| 9| 2| 5% 1% % 1% 3% 2% 50| 3% 36| 4| 7| 1% 1%
Cautiously 9% 7% 9% 10% 9% 10% 8% 7% 11% 10% 5% 12% 13% 9% 10% 7% 10% 10% 7% 12% 9% 6% 17% 2% 14% 6%
On friendly terms 27% 26% 30% 27% 26% 24% 30% 26% 25% 30% 20% 25% 26% 33% 25% 33% 30% 27% 17% 33% 27% 19% 36% 16% 21% 36%
{:Ifya Keliedieaiegany 5206 58% 530%| 520%| 50%| 53% 520 51| 52| 55%| 48%| 55%| 54% 51% 49% 550|  49% 56% 58%|  42% 5606 629%| 30%| 78%| 60%| 46%
Don’t know/Can’t say 5% 4% 4% 6% 6% 3% 7% 5% 8% 3% 3% 4% 1% 7% 12% 4% 6% 3% 4% 8% 4% 2% 4% 3% 4% 10%
I":ﬁg;"e"‘y’ pelenial 6% 5% a%| 5% 10%| 11% 20| 11%|  5%| 3| 23%| 5% 6% 1% 5% 1%| 4% 506 13%| 5% 3%|  11%| 13%| 2% 1%
:ital Se” df;)':?t‘:"eyr‘;?sall I‘;S 80% 84% 82| 78%| 76| 77% 82%| 77%| 77%| 84%| 68%| s80%| 81% 83% 74% 88%| 79%|  82%|  7ew| 75% 83%| 81%| 65%| 93%| 81%| 82%




Q2. [China] From an overall point of view, how do you think the American government should approach each of the following countries:

Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male |Female 18|Female 35| Female $50K- Gelllege Did not
i - -! + < + | <=l i iv+ i
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 3 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K: HS | Associat | Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree
As an enemy 16% 16% T7%|  15%| 18%| 21% 12%|  11%|  15%| 22%| 17%| 19%| 27% 6% 2% 18%|  15%]  20%| _ 15%| 18% T7%|  14%| 28%| 9% _ 6%| 9%
/:;i‘; EZ:?:::L::?E“ o 26% 23% 32%| 26%| 25%| 34% 20%| 23%| 26%| 30%| 35%| 20| 36% 13% 23% 25| 23%| 30| 32| 25% 24%| 30%| 34%| 24%| 16%| 17%
Cautiously 32% 31% 29%| 32%| 33%| 26% 37%|  33%| 29%| 32%| 22%| 28%| 27% 3% 31% 37%|  33%|  30%| _ 31%| 32% 31%|  81%| 24%| 37%| 27%| 35%
On friendly terms 14% 20% 13%|  12%| 12%| 11% 16%|  17%| 15%| 10%| 14%| 13%| 6% 19% 16% 13%|  18%|  12%|  17%| 10% 13%| 18%|  8%| 19%| 34%| 13%
:ﬁya paledleauneand 5% 3% 3w| 7| aw| 5% sw| 7% 5%w| 3% 6%| 6% 3% 9% 5% 2%| 6% 5% 2%| 5% 7% 3% 2%w| e%w| 13%| 8%
Don't know/Can’t say % 6% 6% 8% 7% 4% 10%|  9w| 10%|  3%|  5%|  5%| 2% 12% 14% 59%|  10% 3% 2%| __10% 7%|  8%|  4%|  5%| 3% 18%
{\:‘er‘e:af"e'"y’ Retentie) 43% 40% 49%| 41%| 43%| 55% 33%| 34%| 41%| 53%| 53%| 47%| 63% 19% 35% 43%|  38% 49% 47%|  43% 41%|  a4%| e2%| 32%| 22%| 26%
gi;uog df:)':?t‘i';'r‘;z‘jl I?/s 19% 23% 16%| 19%| 17%| 16% 21%|  24%| 20%| 12%| 20%| 19%| 9% 27% 21% 15%| 19%|  17%|  19%| 15% 20%| 21%| 10%| 25%| 47| 21%
Q2. [Mexico] From an overall point of view, how do you think the American government should approach each of the following countries:
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male [ Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- Crlitge! Did not
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS |Associat [ Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other ——
e degree
As an enemy 5% 6% 5% 5%| _ 3%| 6% 5%|  3%|  5%| _ 6%|  5%|  6%| 6% 2% 1% 7%| 5% 5% 5%| 7% %] 4%|  10%|  1%| _ 4%| 3%
’::ﬁ‘z EZI‘?::'E‘:L‘S'::“ to 13% 10% 14%| 13%| 14%| 16% 10%| 13%| 12%| 13%| 22%| 11%| 16% 6% 13% 11%| 12%|  15%|  15%| 15% ow| 14%| 25%| a%| 5%| 8%
Cautiously 24% 23% 30%| 23%| 20%| 25% 23%|  20%| 21%| 30%| 23%| 22%| 29% 19% 19% 30%|  24%|  23%|  22%| 25% 24%|  21%| 36%| 13%| 12%| 22%
On friendly terms 21% 32% 26%| 25%| 28%| 25% 29%|  20%| 26%| 27%| 22%| 25%| 29% 35% 26% 26%|  27%|  26%| _ 28%| 24% 30%|  29%| 20%| 32%| 38%| 30%
;Tya palietbaineond 25% 23% 20%| 27%| 29%| 25% 25%| 27%| 29%| 20%| 23%| 31%| 20% 29% 27% 21%| 25%|  28%|  28%| 20% 28%| 30%| 6%| 45%| 38%| 24%
Don’t know/Can’t sa 6% % 6% 6% 5% 3% 8%|  7%|  8%|  3%| 6% 5% 1% 9% 11% 5%| 8% 3% 2%| 9% 5%|  3%|  3%| 5% 3% 13%
y

tr\:]ialfnemy/ petentl 18% 16% 19%| 18%| 18%| 22% 15%| 16%| 17%| 20%| 27%| 17%| 22% 9% 17% 18%| 17%|  20%w|  20%| 22% 13%| 18%| 34%| 5%| 9%| 11%
e OISy (TS S | I 54% 46%| 53%| 57%| 50% 54%| 56%| 55%| 48%| 44%| 56%| 48% 64% 53% 47%| 51%|  54%|  56%| 44% 58%| 59%| 26%| 77| 76| 54%
avalued partner and ally




Q2. [United Kingdom] From an overall point of view, how do you think the American government should approach each of the following countries:

Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ Wl || e || MR | [Femele i FamEbes) Fem <$50K e $100K+ [ <=HS E:s”ci?i:\lt Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other BI)
1834 | 35-54 | 55+ 34 54 55+ <$100K il e 2 vote
As an enemy 1% 1% 0%| 1% 2%| 2% %] 2%| 2% 1%| 3% 2%| 1% 0% % % % 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0% 1%
/:;i‘; EZ:?::;L::S“ o 5% 4% 50| 4% e%| 7% 3%| 8w aw| 3w| 16%| 20| 3% 1% 5% 3%| 3% 5% o%| 4% 3% 7% 10%| 1% 1%
Cautiously 10% 9% 9% 10%| 11%| 10% o%|  11%|  9w|  9%| 11%| 12%| 8% 11% 6% 10%| _ 10% o%| _ 10%] 10% ow|  9%| 16%|  5%| 12%| 7%
On friendly terms 28% 25% 27%| _28%|  29%| 25% 29%|  27%|  27%| 29%| 20%| 25%| 30% 30% 29% 28%|  31%|  26%| _ 19%| 32% 21%| 23%| 33%| 19%| 38%| 33%
:ﬁya paledleauneand 48% 55% 50%| 47%| 45%| 51% a6%| a5%| 48%| 52%| 44%| s4%| 53% 46% 2% 50%| 43%|  55%|  55%| 40% 519%| 57%| 32%| 68%| 43%| 41%
on’t know/Can’t say 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Don’t know/Can’ 8% 6% 9%|  10%| _ 7%| 5% 12%|  8w| 11%| 6%  6%| 5% 4% 11% 16% 8%| 1% 5% 5%| 1% 8%|  8%| 6% 6% 7% 16%
{\:‘er‘e:af"e'"y’ Retentie) 6% 5% 5% 5% 9| 9% 3%|  9w| s%| 3w| 19%| 5% 4% 2% 6% 3%| 4% 6% 1% 5% a6 ow| 12%| 1% 2%
gi;uog dfgzpt‘i';'r‘;'é‘jl Ii‘ls 76% 80% 77%|  75%|  73%| 76% 76%| 72| 75%| 81%| 6a%| 78%| 83% 7% 72% 79%|  7a%| 81|  7a%| 71% 78%| 80w| 65%| 87%| 81%| 74%
Q2. [India] From an overall point of view, how do you think the American government should approach each of the following countries:
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | as.54 | 55+ | Male | Male | Male JFemale 181Female 35| Female | oon, | $50K- o100, | g E:;I:g:/t Univ+ | Trump | Harris | other |9 N0t
1834 | 35-54 | 55+ 34 54 55+ <$100K e g vote
As an enemy 2% 3% %) 1%|  4%| 3% 1% 3%|  3%|  1%|  5%|  3%| 2% 0% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3%| 2% 16| 3%|  4%|  1%|  1%| 1%
’::ﬁ‘z EZI‘?::'E‘:L::;E“ to 6% 5% 6% 6% 8%| 9% a%|  sw| ew| sw| 15%| e%| 6% 3% 6% % 5% 6%|  11%| 5% 5| ow| 11| 3| 4| 3%
Cautious! o o o o % % o o o o o o o o o o o o o o % % % % % %
y 24% 24% 26%| 23%| 26%| 269 23%|  22%| 22%| 29%| 22%| 23%| 32% 22% 21% 26%| _ 22% 28% 26%| _ 26% 20%|  25%| 30%| 22%| 14%| 199
On friendly terms 20% 24% 21%| _40%| 38%| 41% 39%| 40%| 38%| 43%| 36%| 40%| 46% 2% 3% 20%|  39%|  42%|  42%| 36% 21%|  45%| 35%| 47%| 50%| 37%
;Tya palietbaineond 13% 13% 10%| 15%| 11%| 13% 12%| 13%| 15%| 10%| 11%| 19%| 10% 14% 12% 10%| 13%|  14%|  11%| 11% 15%| 13%| 8| 17%| 16%| 14%
Don’t know/Can’t sa; o o o o % % o o o o o o o o o o o o o o % % % % % %
y 14% 11% 16%|  16%| 139 89 19%|  14%| 16%| 13%| 10%|  9%| 6% 18% 22% 19%| _ 19% 8% 6%| _ 20% 169 5%|  12%| 11%| 15%| 269
tr\:x:nemy/ petentl 8% 8% | 7| 12%|  12% 6%| 11%| 9w| 6%| 20%| 9| 7% 2% 8% 5% 6% |  14%| 7% 6%| 12%| 15%| 4%| 5%| 4%
:ital S: df;:r”t‘:"gr‘;z‘z’”?s 53% 57% 51%| 55%| 49%| 4% 5206 53%| 54%| 52%| 48%| 59%| 55% 56% 49% 50| 52|  56%|  53%| 47% 5506 58%| 43%| 64%| 66%| 51%
Q3. [U.S. President Donald Trump] Do you have an overall favorable unfavorable view of each of the following people?
Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ el || RER || MR | [Famkle 4 Ranebes Fande <$50K e $100K+ [ <=HS f:s”oegiea/t Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other Bl
1834 | 35-54 | 55+ 34 54 55+ <$100K il e P vote
Very favorable 28% 25% 28%|  30%|  26%| 35% 22%|  21%]| 27%| 35%| 30%| 31%| 41% 4% 24% 29%|  26%| _ 30%| _ 31%| 34% 24%| 24%| 64%|  2%|  5%| 8%
Favorable 16% 13% 20%|  15%| 17%| 19% 14%|  17%| 17%| 15%| 23%| 18%| 16% 13% 16% 14%|  14%|  18%| _ 16%| 17% 15%|  17%| 29%|  1%| 14%| 24%
Unfavorable 7% 7% 9w 7% 7% 1% 8%| 7% %]  7%| 6% 7% 8% 9% 8% 7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 8%|  7%|  5%|  4%| 23%| 17%
Very unfavorable 15% 50% 20%| _44%|  46%| 37% 50%| 50%| 44%| 41%| 38%| 41%| 33% 56% 7% 28%|  46%|  43%| _ 43%| 31% 29%|  50%|  1%| 92%| 50%| 41%
Don't know/Can't say 2% 2% 2%|  5%| _ 4%| 3% 5%|  5%|  5%|  2%|  2%|  4%| 2% 8% 5% 3%| 5% 2% 2%| 5% 26| 2%|  2%|  1%|  8w| 11%
Net: Favorable 24% 38% 29%| _44%|  44%| 54% 37%|  38%| 44%| 50%| 53%| 49%| 58% 28% 20% 2% 40%| _ 47%|  47%| 51% 39%| 41%| 92%|  3%| 19%| 31%
Net: Unfavorable 52% 57% 29%]  51%|  53%| 44% 58%|  57%| 51%| 48%| 44%| 48%| 41% 65% 55% 5500  55%|  49%|  51%|  44% 58%|  57%|  6%| 96%| 73%| 58%




Q3. [Elon Musk] Do you have an overall favorable unfavorable view of each of the following people?

Region Gender Age Age-Gender Household Income Education Vote 2024
Total
Male | Male | Male [Female 18{Female 35| Female $50K- CRlllE) Did not
i % J + < = f . .
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18-34 | 3554 55+ 3 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K+ [ <=HS [Associat| Univ+ | Trump | Harris | Other -
e degree

Very favorable 17% 12% 18% 18% 17% 22% 12% 7% 16% 25% 13% 19% 32% 4% 13% 19% 16% 21% 14% 21% 16% 12% 38% 1% 6% 5%
Favorable 19% 19% 24% 17% 18% 24% 16% 24% 18% 16% 33% 22% 19% 18% 14% 14% 15% 20% 30% 19% 16% 23% 40% 2% 11% 15%
Unfavorable 11% 8% 11% 11% 12% 10% 11% 11% 12% 9% 12% 9% 10% 11% 15% 9% 12% 9% 10% 11% 12% 10% 10% 6% 21% 22%
Very unfavorable 46% 52% 42% 45% 48% 39% 51% 50% 45% 44% 37% 44% 36% 58% 45% 51% 48% 45% 43% 40% 50% 51% 5% 90% 55% 43%
Don’t know/Can’t say 7% 10% 5% 9% 5% 5% 10% 8% 9% 5% 5% 6% 3% 10% 12% 7% 10% 4% 4% 10% 7% 5% 7% 2% 7% 14%
Net: Favorable 36% 31% 42% 35% 35% 46% 28% 31% 34% 42% 46% 41% 51% 21% 28% 34% 30% 42% 43% 40% 31% 35% 78% 3% 18% 20%
Net: Unfavorable 57% 60% 53% 56% 60% 49% 63% 61% 57% 53% 49% 53% 46% 69% 60% 60% 60% 54% 53% 50% 62% 61% 15% 96% 75% 65%




